BID NUMBER 2773

NAME OF PROJECT

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2025

PAGE NO. 1

KLINELINE HOST HOME REMODEL PROJECT

VENDOR

NAME & PHONE #

EMAIL ADDRESS

DATE EMAILED

Skyward Construction
15908 NE 10t Street
Ridgefield WA 98642

info@skywardconstruction.com

14

bids@skyward.biz;

1/22/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

Pacific Tech Construction
1302 Walnut Street

Mark Backstrom
360-414-8084

markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

1/22/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025

2

Kelso WA 98626 ; Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

Buildskape LLC . . i 1/22/2025
5 | 8285 SW Nimbus Ave Ste 113 bids@build-skape.com; Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Beaverton OR 97008 Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

Banack Company Chris Boring boring@banackcompan m 1/22/2025
4 360-600-923g | 2NNdCELANACKCOMPANY.COM. | Agdendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

jake@skytekcon.com; 1/22/2025
5 Skyteck LLC Jake Bennett Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

Creative Contracting Inc Clif deHoog bids@cciteams.com; 1/22/2025
6 25027 SE Hwy 224 Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Boring OR 97009 Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

Five Rivers Construction Inc morris@fiveriversconstruction 1/22/2025
2| 1381 Industrial Way S ecor‘;,sco STUCHON. | Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Longview WA 98632 . L . Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

j-brown@fiveriversconstruction.c
om;

columbiacascade@yahoo.com; 1/22/2025
8 Columbia Cascade Cons Inc Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

Colvos Construction LLC dpage@colvosconstruction.com; 1/22/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
9 Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

Kirby Nagelhout Construction 1/22/2025

10 9965 SW Arctic Dr

Beaverton OR 97005

bids@kirbynagelhout.com;

Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
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1 Truebeck Construction Austin.Armstrong@truebeck.co 1/22/2025
m; Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
12 Cedar Mill Construction aaron@cedarmillcc.com; 1/22/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
13 Team Construction info@teamconstruction.com; 1/22/2025
Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
14 | Spokane Regional Plan Center Samantha Link Projectinfo@plancenter.net; 1/22/2025
209 N Havana 509-328-9600 Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Spokane WA 99202 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
15 DIC plancenter@djcoregon.com; 1/22/2025
921 SW Washington St Ste 503-226-1311 Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
210 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
Portland OR 97205
16 Contactor Plan Center, Inc Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com; 1/22/2025
5468 SE International Way 503-650-0148 Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Milwaukie OR 97222 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
17 | Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane Bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 1/22/2025
20 E Kennewick Ave 509-582-7424 Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Kennewick, WA 99336 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
18 | ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 1/22/2025
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Plan Center content@constructconnect.com; Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Cincinnati OH 45209 Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
19 Prime Vendor Inc 1/22/2025
4622 Cedar Avenue Bldg 5 800-756-9554 Primevendor123@gmail.com; Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
#124 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
Wilmington NC 28403
20 | Dodge Data & Analytics April Hamilton april.hamilton@construction.com; 1/22/2025
4300 Beltway PL Ste 180 413-372-6340 Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Arlington TX 76018 Plan Center Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
21 Eugene Builders Exchange Mia Barajas projects@ebe.org; 1/23/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
22 | SW Craftsmen Elise Symonds swcraftsmen@gmail.com; 1/23/2025
Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025
23 4K Contractors, Inc Janae Muonio office@4kcontractors.com; 1/23/2025
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Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

24 | Alpha Developers LLC sales@alphadeveloperslic.com; 1/24/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

25 Dallum Build Company Jay Dallum beau@dallumbuild.co; 1/24/2025
jay@dallumbuild.co; Addendum 1 — 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

26 Pease Piping, Inc Susan Bangs bids@peasepiping.com; 1/24/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

27 Compass Contractors Derek Homola derek@compass.contractors; 1/27/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

28 NW Endeavors Inc Randy English nwendeavorsinc@gmail.com; 1/28/2025
John Elliot Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

29 | Harder Mechanical Ryan Heine rheine@harder.com; 1/30/2025
Contractors Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

30 | NW Pro Investment Santiago 02/05/2025
2119 CStAPT 1 Hernandez Nwproinvest@gmail.com; Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Washougal WA 98671 Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

31 Silver Star Electric Alex Erickson Alexe@silverstarelectric.com; 1/29/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

32 | DTN Mechanical Dan DTNcommercial@gmail.com; 1/29/2025
Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

33 | Delta General Electric Daniel Gerega deltageneralelectric@gmail.com 1/29/2025
; Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 - 2/12/2025

34 Bartel Contracting Mike marks@bartelcontracting.com; 1/29/2025

Addendum 1 - 2/6/2025
Addendum 2 — 2/12/2025

35
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